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cOpy of REGISTER OF UNCLAIMED MONEYS held by the BANK OF NEW SOUTH WALES on the 1st January, 1925. 

·Name, Occupation, and Last Known Addr~B of 
Owner on our Books. 

Total 
Amounlduo 

to Owner. Unclaimed Money. Last Claim. 
D .. crlptlon ~f------I--~~~ 0;--

--~-----~-------

Bedford, Erne.t Maxwell, Butcher, Waverley 
Burch, Cecil Frances Henrietta, wife of A. E. Burch, care of 

G.P.O., GiRborne 
Bernard, A. M. 

Bl'rry, Ernest Alfred, Horse-trainer, Christchurch 
Clarke, Percy C., Masterton 
Cullen, George Henry, Solicitor, Carterton (trust account) 
Empire Service League, care of Wright, Stephenson, and Co. 

(JJimited) 
Gleeson, William Thoma" Auckland 
Johnson, Leslie Cecil, Accountant, Hokitika 
Leggoe, Leah, Domestic, Otira 
I.immer, Emma, wife of Fred Limmer, care of Mrs. Collins, 

Bradford Q.uay, Blenheim 
Moore, Francis, Contractor, Wairan Yalley, Blenheim 
MacPhail, R. C. 
Marshall, Lionel Francis, Farmer, care of '''cllesley Hotel, 

Auckland 
McKenzie, David, Miuer, 'Vairio, Invercargill 
New Swastika Gold-mines (Limitl'd), Wellington 
O'Leary, Michael . 
Potiri Pene and M_ Otene, Farmers, Feilding 
Peterick, Percival Ernest, late Theatre-manager, GiBborne 
Rna Dividend Account, Sheep-farmers, care of Hoti Pokn 

Tnparoa, Tokomaru Bay 
Sheen, Thomas, Farmer, Auckland 
Treeby and Co., William .Tohn, Grocers, Hawera 
Tawake Tawhitopou and Haare Tamumu, F9.rmers, Waitot.ara 
16 

£ B. d. 
14 0 3 

() 1 10 

16 11 

070 
96 12 6 

9 18 7 
II 6 11 

610 
3 19 7 
1 6 9 
082 

5 18 2 
130 
1 13 11 

17 13 6 
o 7 11 
4 15 0 
o 17 4 

40 5 11 
4 18 9 

o 10 8 
3 2 11 
1 19 0 

Balance of account .. 

National Bank (Limited), Charl-
ville draft 

Balanc'e of account 
F.D.R. 
Balance of account 
Patriotic Society 

Payee, Sydney warrant 
Balance of account 

Gardia City Bank, 'Frisco draft 
Balance of account 

20/4/16. 
24/1/16. 

29/8/17. 

1/3/18. 

19/7/17. 
9/4/18. 

29/8/18. 
30/7/18_ 
9/5/17. 
3/1/17. 

2/8/16. 
20/10/16. 
18/11/18. 

12/7/18. 
17/2/17. 
23/5/18. 
20/3/17. 
29/10/18. 
29/7/18. 

12/9/18_ 
8/2/17. 
29/12/17. 

REGISTER Oli" MONEY UNCLAIMED held by the NEW ZEALAND REFRIG.ERATING COMPANY (LIJI[ITED). 

Name, Occupa.tion, ano. La.st Known Address 
of Owner on Book •. 

Thompson, Hy., Farmer, Dunedin .. 

. " 
Bell, R.'ideceased), Farmer, Waimate 

Engiebrecht,:T_ D., Fa~er,.Makikibi 
Gallon, H., Farmer .. Albury 
Lundy, D., Farmer, Morven 
Bell, Wm., Farmer, Waimate 
Stirling, Wm., Farmer, Albury 
McNab, G. (Executors of), Farmer, Tuamarina 
Beattie, R. W., Farmer, Hilton 
Callaghan, P_ J., Farmer, Palmerston 

LAND-TAX AND INCOME·TAX. 

TABLES showing Amounts payable under the 
Act, 1921:-

Pinance I 
LAND-TAX TABLlIIS 
GRADUATED INCOME-TAX TABLES 

Is. 6d. 
Is. 6d. 

(Pos,tage 3d. extra.) 

Now obtainable from 

GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WlIILLINGTON. 

Tot .. 1 
Amount due I Dividend on Shar •• 

drawn and pos'ed .. nate of Last Claim. 
to Owners. 

£ s_ d. 
o 16 0 14/2/1917 June, 1906. 
0 8 0 1/6/1917 
o 16 0 31/1/1918 
0 8 0 1/6/1918 

June:' 1913. 1 4 0 14/2/1917 
o 12 0 1/6/1917 

Febr~ry, 1916. 0 3 2 1/6/1916 
0 1 7 1/6/1917 June, 1915. 
0 1 7 1/6/1917 February, 1917. 
0 6 5 14/2/1917 June, 1916. 
0 1 7 1/6/1918 January, 1918. 
0 410 31/1/1918 June, 1917. 
0 1 7 1/6/1918 January, 1918. 
0 3 2 1/6/1918 

ON SALE. 

EQUIVALENTS IN SHILLINGS AND PENCE OF 
DECIMALS OF £1. 

17 

R ISING by one-thousandths from £0·001 to £1. Neatly 
mounted on covered hoard, folding in centre_ 

USEFUL IN EVERY OFFICE. 

Price, Is.; postage extra. 

Apply-

GOVERNMENT PRINTER. 

T HE CUSTOMS TARIFF OF NEW ZEALAND, 1921. REPORT of the ROYAL COMMISSION appointed to 
TOGETHER WITH inquire into the subject of 

DECISIONS OF THE MINISTER OF CUSTOMS. LAND AND INCOME TAXATION, 

Containing 600 pages. 

Price, 12s. 6d. Postage, Is. extra. 

(Supplementary Decisions to be obtained from the 
(Customs Department.) 

together witb the evidence taken. 

Price, 4s. 3d.; postage, 7d. 

Apply

GOVERNMENT PRINTER. 


