OPY of REGISTER OF UNCLAIMED MONEYS held by the BANK OF NEW SOUTH WALES on the 1st January, 1925.

Name, Occupation, and Last Known Address of Owner on our Books.	Total Amount due to Owner.	Description of Unclaimed Money.	Date of Last Claim.	
	£ s. d.			
Bedford, Ernest Maxwell, Butcher, Waverley	14 0 3	Balance of account	20/4/16.	
Burch, Cecil Frances Henrietta, wife of A. E. Burch, care of G.P.O., Gisborne	0 1 10	,,	24 /1/16.	
Bernard, A. M	16 11 1	National Bank (Limited), Charl- ville draft	29/8/17.	
Berry, Ernest Alfred, Horse-trainer, Christchurch	0 7 0	Balance of account	1/3/18.	
Clarke, Percy C., Masterton	96 12 6	F.D.R	• •	
Cullen, George Henry, Solicitor, Carterton (trust account)	9 18 7	Balance of account	19/7/17.	
Empire Service League, care of Wright, Stephenson, and Co. (Limited)	11 6 11	Patriotic Society	9/4/18.	
Gleeson, William Thomas, Auckland	6 1 0	Payee, Sydney warrant	29/8/18.	
Johnson, Leslie Cecil, Accountant, Hokitika	3 19 7	Balance of account	30/7/18.	
Leggoe, Leah, Domestic, Otira	1 6 9	,,	9/5/17.	
Limmer, Emma, wife of Fred Limmer, care of Mrs. Collins, Bradford Quay, Blenheim	0 8 2	,,	3/1/17.	
Moore, Francis, Contractor, Wairau Valley, Blenheim	5 18 2	. ,,	2/8/16.	
MacPhail, R. C	1 3 0	Gardia City Bank, 'Frisco draft	20/10/16.	
Marshall, Lionel Francis, Farmer, care of Wellesley Hotel, Auckland	1 13 11	Balance of account	18/11/18.	
McKenzie, David, Miner, Wairio, Invercargill	17 13 6	,,	12/7/18.	
New Swastika Gold-mines (Limited), Wellington	0 7 11	,,	17/2/17.	
O'Leary, Michael	4 15 0	,,	23/5/18.	
Potiri Pene and M. Otene, Farmers, Feilding	0 17 4	,,	20/3/17.	
Peterick, Percival Ernest, late Theatre-manager, Gisborne	40 5 11	,,	29/10/18.	
Rua Dividend Account, Sheep-farmers, care of Hoti Poku Tuparoa, Tokomaru Bay	4 18 9	,,	29/7/18.	
Sheen, Thomas, Farmer, Auckland	0 10 8	,,	12/9/18.	
Treeby and Co., William John, Grocers, Hawera	3 2 11	,,	8/2/17.	
Tawake Tawhitopou and Haare Tamumu, Farmers, Waitotara 16	1 19 0	,,	29/12/17.	

 ${
m R}^{
m EGISTER}$ of Money unclaimed held by the New Zealand Refrigerating Company (Limited).

Name, Occupation, and Last Known Address of Owner on Books.			Total Amount due to Owners.	Dividend on Shares drawn and posted.		Date of Last Claim.	
Thompson, Hy., Farmer, Dunedin			£ s. d. 0 16 0 0 8 0 0 16 0 0 8 0 1 4 0 0 12 0 0 3 2	14/2/1917 1/6/1917 31/1/1918 1/6/1918 14/2/1917 1/6/1917		June, 1906. ", June, 1913. February, 1916.	
Gallon, H., Farmer, Albury Lundy, D., Farmer, Morven Bell, Wm., Farmer, Waimate Stirling, Wm., Farmer, Albury McNab, G. (Executors of), Farmer, Tuamarina Beattie, R. W., Farmer, Hilton Callaghan, P. J., Farmer, Palmerston			$\begin{array}{ccccc} 0 & 1 & 7 \\ 0 & 1 & 7 \\ 0 & 6 & 5 \\ 0 & 1 & 7 \\ 0 & 4 & 10 \\ 0 & 1 & 7 \\ 0 & 3 & 2 \end{array}$	1/6/1917 1/6/1917 14/2/1917 1/6/1918 31/1/1918 1/6/1918 1/6/1918		June, 1915. February, 1917. June, 1916. January, 1918. June, 1917. January, 1918.	1

LAND-TAX AND INCOME-TAX.

TABLES showing Amounts payable under the Finance Act, 1921:—

LAND-TAX TABLES ls. 6d.
GRADUATED INCOME-TAX TABLES ... ls. 6d.

(Postage 3d extra.)

Now obtainable from

GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON.

THE CUSTOMS TARIFF OF NEW ZEALAND, 1921.

DECISIONS OF THE MINISTER OF CUSTOMS.

Containing 600 pages.

Price, 12s. 6d.

Postage, 1s. extra.

(Supplementary Decisions to be obtained from the (Customs Department.)

ON SALE.

EQUIVALENTS IN SHILLINGS AND PENCE OF DECIMALS OF £1.

RISING by one-thousandths from £0.001 to £1. Neatly mounted on covered board, folding in centre.

USEFUL IN EVERY OFFICE.

Price, 1s.; postage extra.

Apply-

GOVERNMENT PRINTER.

REPORT of the ROYAL COMMISSION appointed to inquire into the subject of

LAND AND INCOME TAXATION,

together with the evidence taken.

Price, 4s. 3d.; postage, 7d.

Apply—

GOVERNMENT PRINTER.